Week 1

SPURS vs JAZZ
MAGIC vs NUGGETS
PACERS vs WOLVES
CELTICS vs PISTONS

Week 2

MAGIC vs SPURS
PISTONS vs PACERS
NUGGETS vs WOLVES
JAZZ vs CELTICS

Week 3

JAZZ vs PACERS
PISTONS vs MAGIC
NUGGETS vs SPURS
CELTICS vs WOLVES

Week 4

NUGGETS vs PISTONS
JAZZ vs MAGIC
WOLVES vs SPURS
CELTICS vs PACERS

Week 5

WOLVES vs PISTONS
PACERS vs MAGIC
JAZZ vs NUGGETS
CELTICS vs SPURS

Week 6

NUGGETS vs PACERS
WOLVES vs JAZZ
SPURS vs PISTONS
CELTICS vs MAGIC

Week 7 **2nd Revision
WOLVES vs JAZZ
NUGGETS vs PACERS
MAGIC vs SPURS
CELTICS vs PISTONS

Week 8

PACERS vs WOLVES
JAZZ vs SPURS
WOLVES vs NUGGETS
CELTICS vs SPURS
PISTONS vs NUGGETS
CELTICS vs MAGIC

Week 9 **Revised
MAGIC vs WOLVES
SPURS vs PACERS
PISTONS vs MAGIC
JAZZ vs PACERS
CELTICS vs NUGGETS
PISTONS vs JAZZ

2008 8th Grade Boys Basketball Game Schedule **Revised 1/16/2008

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

January 12, 2008
January 12, 2008
January 12, 2008
January 12, 2008

January 19, 2008
January 19, 2008
January 19, 2008
January 19, 2008

January 26, 2008
January 26, 2008
January 26, 2008
January 26, 2008

February 2, 2008
February 2, 2008
February 2, 2008
February 2, 2008

February 9, 2008
February 9, 2008
February 9, 2008
February 9, 2008

February 16, 2008
February 16, 2008
February 16, 2008
February 16, 2008

February 23, 2008
February 23, 2008
February 23, 2008
February 23, 2008

March 1, 2008
March 1, 2008
March 1, 2008
March 1, 2008
March 1, 2008
March 1, 2008

March 8, 2008
March 8, 2008
March 8, 2008
March 8, 2008
March 8, 2008
March 8, 2008

Time

1.00
2:15
1.00
2:15

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

1:00
2:15
3:30
4:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45

2:15
3:30
3:30
4:45

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45
1.00
2:15

8:00
9:15
10:30
11:45
1.00
2:15

Game Location

Nicollet
Nicollet
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge

Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge

High School #3
High School #3
High School #3
High School #3

High School #3
High School #3
High School #3
High School #3

Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge

Nicollet
Nicollet
Nicollet
Nicollet

High School #3
High School #2
High School #3
High School #2

Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge
Eagle Ridge

Metcalf
Metcalf
Metcalf
Metcalf
Metcalf
Metcalf
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