	2008 8th Grade Boys Baske	thall Game Schedule	**Revised 1/16/2008	R
	Day	Date	Time	Game Location
Week 1 SPURS vs JAZZ MAGIC vs NUGGETS PACERS vs WOLVES CELTICS vs PISTONS	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	y January 12, y January 12, y January 12,	2008 1:00 2008 2:15 2008 1:00	Nicollet Nicollet Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge
Week 2 MAGIC vs SPURS PISTONS vs PACERS NUGGETS vs WOLVES JAZZ vs CELTICS	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	January 19, January 19,	2008 9:15 2008 10:30	Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge
Week 3 JAZZ vs PACERS PISTONS vs MAGIC NUGGETS vs SPURS CELTICS vs WOLVES	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	January 26, January 26,	2008 9:15 2008 10:30	High School #3 High School #3 High School #3 High School #3
Week 4 NUGGETS vs PISTONS JAZZ vs MAGIC WOLVES vs SPURS CELTICS vs PACERS	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	February 2, February 2,	2008 2:15 2008 3:30	High School #3 High School #3 High School #3 High School #3
Week 5 WOLVES vs PISTONS PACERS vs MAGIC JAZZ vs NUGGETS CELTICS vs SPURS	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	February 9, February 9,	2008 9:15 2008 10:30	Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge
Week 6 NUGGETS vs PACERS WOLVES vs JAZZ SPURS vs PISTONS CELTICS vs MAGIC	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	February 16 February 16	, 2008 9:15 , 2008 10:30	Nicollet Nicollet Nicollet Nicollet
Week 7 **2nd Revision WOLVES vs JAZZ NUGGETS vs PACERS MAGIC vs SPURS CELTICS vs PISTONS	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	February 23 February 23	, 2008 3:30 , 2008 3:30	High School #3 High School #2 High School #3 High School #2
Week 8 PACERS vs WOLVES JAZZ vs SPURS WOLVES vs NUGGETS CELTICS vs SPURS PISTONS vs NUGGETS CELTICS vs MAGIC	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	March 1, 2	2008 9:15 2008 10:30 2008 11:45 2008 1:00	Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge Eagle Ridge
Week 9 **Revised MAGIC vs WOLVES SPURS vs PACERS PISTONS vs MAGIC JAZZ vs PACERS CELTICS vs NUGGETS PISTONS vs JAZZ	Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda Saturda	y March 8, 2 y March 8, 2 y March 8, 2 y March 8, 2 y March 8, 2	2008 9:15 2008 10:30 2008 11:45 2008 1:00	Metcalf Metcalf Metcalf Metcalf Metcalf